
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 
1 

4 

14 

2 

7 

11 

20 

17 

34 

60 

33 

39 

51 

3 

114 

80 

38 

140 

19 

63 

118 

99 

74 

18 

57 

6 

25 

Name 
PINI Lorenzo 

CALANCA Luca 

PINI Andrea 

VANNELLI Mirko 

ZANTI Paolo 

MARIANI Alessio 

NONNO Andrea 

COSPITE Vincenzo 

SANDRINI Giacomo 

ZECCHINATI Giorgio 

PROVARONI Francesco 

DIBITETTO Domenico 

GAROFALO Ludovico 

BINNI Alessandro 

ROSSI Matteo 

MATERA Marco 

DAL VECCHIO Alessandro 

GUIDA Gianmarco 

MONTAGNOLI Marco 

D'ONOFRI Paolo 

DI MARIA Emanuel 

CIABOCHI Damiano 

DE LUCA Cristian 

MALVONE Giampiero 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

PATANIA Andrea 

BALLABIO Gioele Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
1:58.412 

2:01.851 

2:02.212 

2:02.611 

2:02.639 

2:03.488 

2:03.620 

2:03.770 

2:04.458 

2:04.538 

2:04.679 

2:05.627 

2:05.844 

2:06.039 

2:06.654 

2:07.063 

2:08.219 

2:08.517 

2:08.704 

2:08.917 

2:09.044 

2:09.058 

2:09.358 

2:10.018 

2:10.506 

In Lap 
2 

2 

6 

7 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

6 

4 

2 

1 

3 

5 

3 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

0 

0 

Diff 

3.439 

3.800 

4.199 

4.227 

5.076 

5.208 

5.358 

6.046 

6.126 

6.267 

7.215 

7.432 

7.627 

8.242 

8.651 

9.807 

10.105 

10.292 

10.505 

10.632 

10.646 

10.946 

11.606 

12.094 

Gap 

3.439 

0.361 

0.399 

0.028 

0.849 

0.132 

0.150 

0.688 

0.080 

0.141 

0.948 

0.217 

0.195 

0.615 

0.409 

1.156 

0.298 

0.187 

0.213 

0.127 

0.014 

0.300 

0.660 

0.488 

Laps 
8 

4 

6 

8 

4 

8 

5 

5 

4 

7 

8 

3 

4 

4 

7 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/06/2025 17:56:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Pirelli Day 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Pro 

Practice started at 17:35:28 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

08/06/2025 17:35 


